
 

 

 

R479X                           
 
EXECUTIVE  
COOL MESH SAFETY VEST         

Easy to decorate, pocketed safety vest in lightweight, breathable cool 

mesh for full airflow around the body: ideal for warm weather   

Origin:  CHINA                           8721 Commodity Code: 6110309100 

Fabric: 145g/m² 100% polyester mesh 
 

Tech: Breathable 
EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 Class 2 
RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 2:2019 (Orange only) 

Features:   

      

 50mm sewn on reflective body bands – strategic 
positioning for full shoulder & LBP decoration 

 Open mesh provides excellent ventilation 

 Self coloured bound edges 

 Tear release patch pockets 

 ID pass pocket 

 Zipped closure 

 Radio loop 

 Generous size                               

 USP:                   

Sizes  
UK 
EU               

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

Wash Instruction:  

 

Colours:    
FLUORESCENT ORANGE (811) 
FLUORESCENT YELLOW  (394)  

Decoration Access: open Decoration Type: transfer, print, embroidery 

Carton Qty: 25 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 12 
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